1/25/26, 8:19 PM

2026 Stanford Open - Results

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Floor Exercise * Session 8

34 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 10)
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#
612
308
206
635
381
865
861
606
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503
675
419
752
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330
374
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591
369
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249
556
508
792
859
565
616
361
756
673
607
442

NAME

Noah Poonen
Peng-Chi Pan
Maverick Estrada
Cody Jallinger
Sergei Sorokin
Alex Pokotilov
Igor Babokin
Jonah Martin
Caleb Nguyen
Aramis Curtis
Lincoln Litle
Colton Clee
Landon Abele
Colton Couto
Alex Mersola
Tommy Perebikovskiy
Grady Stoiber
Ryder Williams
Fletcher Falls
Neel Kawale
Caleb Hendricks
Finnick LaVoise
Dylan Tai

Conor Campanelli
James Hoxter
Declan Allen
Myles Anderson
Eugene Kolesnikov
Harel Schreiber
Carter Eckert
Elijah Estes

Al Johnson

Colin McDonald
Lucas Lu

TEAM

SBGA

Emerald City

Cal Sports Center
Metropolitan
Technique
Interstellar
Interstellar

SBGA

EGA

CCG-SLO
Mastery of Sports
EGA

Extreme Gym Inc
CCG-SLO

GO USA
Technique
Mastery of Sports
Top Squad Gymnastics
SBGA

Technique
CCG-SLO

GO USA

Cal Sports Center
PENINSULA SM
CCG-SLO

Top Squad Gymnastics
Interstellar
PENINSULA SM
SBGA

Technique
Extreme Gym Inc
Mastery of Sports
SBGA

EGA
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FLOOR EXERCISE
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7.500
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.000
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.800
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6.300
5.900
5.600

Page 1 of 7

DELTA FROM LEADER
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1/25/26, 8:19 PM

2026 Stanford Open - Results

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Pommel Horse * Session 8

34 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 10)
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#
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249
607
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442
591
616

NAME

Elijah Estes
Maverick Estrada
Landon Abele
Peng-Chi Pan
Caleb Nguyen
Cody Jallinger
Noah Poonen
James Hoxter
Tommy Perebikovskiy
Colton Clee

Alex Mersola
Sergei Sorokin
Aramis Curtis
Alex Pokotilov
Finnick LaVoise
Eugene Kolesnikov
Lincoln Litle
Carter Eckert
Declan Allen
Colton Couto
Neel Kawale
Grady Stoiber
Caleb Hendricks
Myles Anderson
Ryder Williams
Conor Campanelli
Jonah Martin
Igor Babokin
Dylan Tai

Colin McDonald
Al Johnson
Lucas Lu
Fletcher Falls
Harel Schreiber

TEAM

Extreme Gym Inc
Cal Sports Center
Extreme Gym Inc
Emerald City
EGA

Metropolitan
SBGA

CCG-SLO
Technique

EGA

GO USA
Technique
CCG-SLO
Interstellar

GO USA
PENINSULA SM
Mastery of Sports
Technique

Top Squad Gymnastics
CCG-SLO
Technique
Mastery of Sports
CCG-SLO
Interstellar

Top Squad Gymnastics
PENINSULA SM
SBGA

Interstellar

Cal Sports Center
SBGA

Mastery of Sports
EGA

SBGA

SBGA

4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
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POMMEL HORSE

9.400
9.300
9.200
9.100
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.900
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8.800
8.800
8.800
8.700
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8.700
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.800
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.100
6.900

Page 2 of 7

DELTA FROM LEADER
-0.100
-0.200
-0.300
-0.400
-0.400
-0.500
-0.500
-0.500
-0.600
-0.600
-0.600
-0.700
-0.700
-0.700
-0.800
-0.900
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-2.300
-2.500

217



1/25/26, 8:19 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Still Rings - Session 8

34 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 10)
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#
447
503
308
635
612
206
419
328
675
381
508
865
752
685
330
792
565
361
861
507
607
803
756
249
556
502
369
606
859
591
673
616
374
442

NAME

Caleb Nguyen
Aramis Curtis
Peng-Chi Pan
Cody Jallinger
Noah Poonen
Maverick Estrada
Colton Clee
Finnick LaVoise
Lincoln Litle
Sergei Sorokin
James Hoxter
Alex Pokotilov
Landon Abele
Grady Stoiber
Alex Mersola
Declan Allen
Eugene Kolesnikov
Carter Eckert
Igor Babokin
Caleb Hendricks
Colin McDonald
Ryder Williams
Elijah Estes
Dylan Tai

Conor Campanelli
Colton Couto
Neel Kawale
Jonah Martin
Myles Anderson
Fletcher Falls

Al Johnson

Harel Schreiber
Tommy Perebikovskiy
Lucas Lu

TEAM

EGA

CCG-SLO
Emerald City
Metropolitan
SBGA

Cal Sports Center
EGA

GO USA

Mastery of Sports
Technique
CCG-SLO
Interstellar
Extreme Gym Inc
Mastery of Sports
GO USA

Top Squad Gymnastics
PENINSULA SM
Technique
Interstellar
CCG-SLO

SBGA

Top Squad Gymnastics
Extreme Gym Inc
Cal Sports Center
PENINSULA SM
CCG-SLO
Technique

SBGA

Interstellar

SBGA

Mastery of Sports
SBGA

Technique

EGA

4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
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2026 Stanford Open - Results

STILL RINGS
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8.800
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8.700
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8.500
8.500
8.500
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.200
7.200
7.100
6.700

Page 3 of 7
Generated: 1/25/2026, 8:19:35 PM PST

DELTA FROM LEADER
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-0.500
-0.800
-0.800
-0.900
-1.000
-1.100
-1.100
-1.100
-1.200
-1.300
-1.300
-1.300
-1.400
-1.400
-1.400
-1.500
-1.600
-1.800
-1.800
-1.900
-2.300
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1/25/26, 8:19 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Vault - Session 8

34 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 10)
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#
612
635
792
865
308
330
328
685
565
206
381
675
374
859
803
591
502
607
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507
606
249
447
503
419
361
756
369
752
861
556
508
616
442

NAME

Noah Poonen
Cody Jallinger
Declan Allen
Alex Pokotilov
Peng-Chi Pan
Alex Mersola
Finnick LaVoise
Grady Stoiber
Eugene Kolesnikov
Maverick Estrada
Sergei Sorokin
Lincoln Litle
Tommy Perebikovskiy
Myles Anderson
Ryder Williams
Fletcher Falls
Colton Couto
Colin McDonald
Al Johnson
Caleb Hendricks
Jonah Martin
Dylan Tai

Caleb Nguyen
Aramis Curtis
Colton Clee
Carter Eckert
Elijah Estes

Neel Kawale
Landon Abele
Igor Babokin
Conor Campanelli
James Hoxter
Harel Schreiber
Lucas Lu

TEAM

SBGA
Metropolitan

Top Squad Gymnastics
Interstellar
Emerald City

GO USA

GO USA

Mastery of Sports
PENINSULA SM
Cal Sports Center
Technique
Mastery of Sports
Technique
Interstellar

Top Squad Gymnastics
SBGA

CCG-SLO

SBGA

Mastery of Sports
CCG-SLO

SBGA

Cal Sports Center
EGA

CCG-SLO

EGA

Technique
Extreme Gym Inc
Technique
Extreme Gym Inc
Interstellar
PENINSULA SM
CCG-SLO

SBGA

EGA

4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
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2026 Stanford Open - Results

VAULT
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8.700
7.800
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-0.800
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-0.900
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-1.000
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-1.200
-2.100
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1/25/26, 8:19 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Parallel Bars * Session 8
34 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 10)

RANK  # NAME TEAM L...
1 447 Caleb Nguyen EGA 4D1
2 612 Noah Poonen SBGA 4D1
3 308 Peng-Chi Pan Emerald City 4D1
4 635 Cody Jallinger Metropolitan 4D1
5 503 Aramis Curtis CCG-SLO 4D1
6 328 Finnick LaVoise GO USA 4D1
7 865 Alex Pokotilov Interstellar 4D1
8 685 Grady Stoiber Mastery of Sports 4D1
9 502 Colton Couto CCG-SLO 4D1
10 206 Maverick Estrada Cal Sports Center 4D1
11 330 Alex Mersola GO USA 4D1
12 381 Sergei Sorokin Technique 4D1
13 756 Elijah Estes Extreme Gym Inc 4D1
14 419 Colton Clee EGA 4D1
15 675 Lincoln Litle Mastery of Sports 4D1
16 861 Igor Babokin Interstellar 4D1
17 361 Carter Eckert Technique 4D1
18 508 James Hoxter CCG-SLO 4D1
19 752 Landon Abele Extreme Gym Inc 4D1

20 369 Neel Kawale Technique 4D1
21 374 Tommy Perebikovskiy Technique 4D1
22 507 Caleb Hendricks CCG-SLO 4D1
22 606 Jonah Martin SBGA 4D1
24 565 Eugene Kolesnikov PENINSULA SM 4D1
25 792 Declan Allen Top Squad Gymnastics 4D1
26 859 Myles Anderson Interstellar 4D1
27 803 Ryder Williams Top Squad Gymnastics 4D1
28 249 Dylan Tai Cal Sports Center 4D1
29 673 Al Johnson Mastery of Sports 4D1
30 616 Harel Schreiber SBGA 4D1
31 556 Conor Campanelli PENINSULA SM 4D1
32 591 Fletcher Falls SBGA 4D1
33 607 Colin McDonald SBGA 4D1
34 442 Lucas Lu EGA 4D1
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2026 Stanford Open - Results
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5.600
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1/25/26, 8:19 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - High Bar - Session 8

34 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 10)

RANK
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#
612
419
447
308
503
330
756
861
635
206
328
508
752
361
369
381
685
374
865
675
507
502
606
591
792
249
859
673
607
556
442
803
565
616

NAME

Noah Poonen
Colton Clee
Caleb Nguyen
Peng-Chi Pan
Aramis Curtis
Alex Mersola
Elijah Estes

Igor Babokin
Cody Jallinger
Maverick Estrada
Finnick LaVoise
James Hoxter
Landon Abele
Carter Eckert
Neel Kawale
Sergei Sorokin
Grady Stoiber
Tommy Perebikovskiy
Alex Pokotilov
Lincoln Litle
Caleb Hendricks
Colton Couto
Jonah Martin
Fletcher Falls
Declan Allen
Dylan Tai

Myles Anderson
Al Johnson

Colin McDonald
Conor Campanelli
Lucas Lu

Ryder Williams
Eugene Kolesnikov
Harel Schreiber

TEAM

SBGA

EGA

EGA

Emerald City
CCG-SLO

GO USA

Extreme Gym Inc
Interstellar
Metropolitan

Cal Sports Center
GO USA
CCG-SLO
Extreme Gym Inc
Technique
Technique
Technique
Mastery of Sports
Technique
Interstellar
Mastery of Sports
CCG-SLO
CCG-SLO

SBGA

SBGA

Top Squad Gymnastics
Cal Sports Center
Interstellar
Mastery of Sports
SBGA
PENINSULA SM
EGA

Top Squad Gymnastics
PENINSULA SM
SBGA

4D1
4D1
4D1
4D1
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2026 Stanford Open - Results

HIGH BAR
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6.400
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6.000
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1/25/26, 8:19 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - All-Around * Session 8
34 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 10)

RANK #
1 612
2 308
3 447
4 635
5 206
6 503
7 419
8 330
9 381
9 865

11 328
12 752
18 675
14 685
15 508
15 756
17 861
18 502
19 361
20 374
21 369
22 792
23 507
23 606
25 565
26 859
27 803
28 249
29 591
29 556
31 607
32 673
33 616
34 442
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NAME

Noah Poonen
Peng-Chi Pan
Caleb Nguyen
Cody Jallinger
Maverick Estrada
Aramis Curtis
Colton Clee

Alex Mersola
Sergei Sorokin
Alex Pokotilov
Finnick LaVoise
Landon Abele
Lincoln Litle
Grady Stoiber
James Hoxter
Elijah Estes

Igor Babokin
Colton Couto
Carter Eckert
Tommy Perebikovskiy
Neel Kawale
Declan Allen
Caleb Hendricks
Jonah Martin
Eugene Kolesnikov
Myles Anderson
Ryder Williams
Dylan Tai
Fletcher Falls
Conor Campanelli
Colin McDonald
Al Johnson

Harel Schreiber

Lucas Lu

TEAM

SBGA

Emerald City
EGA

Metropolitan

Cal Sports Center
CCG-SLO

EGA

GO USA
Technique
Interstellar

GO USA

Extreme Gym Inc
Mastery of Sports
Mastery of Sports
CCG-SLO
Extreme Gym Inc
Interstellar
CCG-SLO
Technique
Technique
Technique

Top Squad Gymnastics
CCG-SLO

SBGA
PENINSULA SM
Interstellar

Top Squad Gymnastics
Cal Sports Center
SBGA
PENINSULA SM
SBGA

Mastery of Sports
SBGA

EGA
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2026 Stanford Open - Results
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9.100
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9.400

9.100

9.100
9.500
9.400
9.600
9.500
8.900
9.400
9.500
8.700
9.000
8.900
9.300
9.100
9.400

9.000 -

9.700

9.200

9.200
9.500
9.400
9.400

9.200 -

9.400
8.800
9.300
9.300

8.700

7.800
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8.400
8.300
8.500
8.300
8.000
8.300
7.800
8.000
8.000
8.100
8.300
7.500
7.800
8.100
7.600
8.000
7.700
8.100
7.700
7.300

7.500 -

7.200

7.300 ;

7.300
7.300
7.200
7.000

6.900 -

6.700
6.800

6.700 =

6.900

6.900 -

5.600

HB

9.100
8.800
8.900
8.400
8.400
8.800
9.100
8.800
8.000
7.900
8.400
8.300
7.800
8.000
8.400
8.600
8.600

7.600 :

8.300
8.000
8.100
7.300
7.700
7.500
6.200
7.200
6.400

7.300 26

7.500
7.000
7.100
7.200

6.000 -

6.700
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AA
53.800
53.300
52.500
52.400
52.300
51.900
51.400
51.100
50.900
50.900
50.800
50.300
50.200
49.900
49.200
49.200
49.000
48.900
48.400
48.300
48.000
47.900
47.700
47.700
46.600
46.500
46.200
45.700
45.600
45.600
44.200
44100
42.600
39.600

Generated: 1/25/2026, 8:19:35 PM PST

DELTA

-0.500
-1.300
-1.400
-1.500
-1.900
-2.400
-2.700
-2.900
-2.900
-3.000
-3.500
-3.600
-3.900
-4.600
-4.600
-4.800
-4.900
-5.400
-5.500
-5.800
-5.900
-6.100
-6.100
-7.200
-7.300
-7.600
-8.100
-8.200
-8.200
-9.600
-9.700
-11.200
-14.200

71



